Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Strover - (790406) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.04
56.26
56.35
56.47
56.59
56.61
56.64
56.88
56.96
57.20
57.43
58.44
58.50
58.54
58.56
58.81

1:00.56
1:00.57
1:00.86
1:01.04
1:01.40
1:01.59
1:02.56
1:03.34
1:05.03

1:05.57

4.n7 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
506
503
500
497
496
496
489
487
481
475
451
450
449
448
443
405
405
399
396
389
385
368
354
327
319

Round

H
H
H

I I =

N

I T m I I I

m I T I ™

I I

Date

01/10/117
25/06/17
11/12/16
14/10/17
16/10/17
12/11/16
10/12/16
17/11/19
02/10/16
08/10/16
08/11/15
05/11/16
07/03/15
11/03/17
12/10/15
04/10/15
01/11/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
13/12/14
26/10/14
28/09/14
04/05/14
10/05/14
08/03/14
05/01/14

474440

Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Orpington Ojays Club Championships
NASLS - Round One

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017
NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round 3

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
NASL South

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

London Region Winter Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASLS2014 Round 2

NASLS2014 Round Three

Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
The White Horse League 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Bexleyheath
Walnuts
Horsham
Canterbury
Sheffield
Gillingham
Crawley
London
Stratford
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Orpington
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Horsham
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Orpington
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham

Bexleyheath
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1:09.40
1:12.62
1:14.68
1:15.10

1:31.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.88
56.59
56.47
56.04
56.26
58.54
56.35
56.64
56.61
58.44
57.20
56.96
57.43
58.56
58.81
58.50

1:01.04
1:00.86
1:00.56
1:01.40
1:00.57
1:01.59
1:03.34
1:02.56
1:05.03
1:05.57
1:07.03
1:09.40
1:15.10
1:12.62
1:14.68

1:31.54
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16/11/13
04/11/12
21/10/12
25/11/12
22/11/10

Date

17/11/19
16/10/17
14/10/17
01/10/17
25/06/17
11/03/17
11/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
08/10/16
02/10/16
08/11/15
12/10/15
04/10/15
07/03/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
01/11/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
28/09/14
10/05/14
04/05/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
17/11/13
16/11/13
25/11/12
04/11/12
21/10/12

22/11/10
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Kent Junior League Division 2 Final
Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Champs

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017
NASLS - Round One

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

London Region Winter Championships
NASL South

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
NASLS2014 Round Three

NASLS2014 Round 2

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

The White Horse League 2014

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Kent Junior League Division 2 Final
Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Club Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Walnuts
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Canterbury
Horsham
Stratford
Crawley
Gillingham
London
Orpington
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Orpington
Horsham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Orpington
Dover
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Gillingham
Orpington
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